Center Power Industrial Park, Tongfu Industrial District,Dapeng Town,PC. 518120,  Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-8431 8088           Fax: +86-755-8431 8700
E-mail: sales@vision-batt.com     Website: http://www.vision-batt.com
(Edition  Sep 2006)
CTA
Front Terminal Type
Series

Design life 12+ years;
Easy installation
Robust copper terminals providing high conductivity, easy connection;
Front access terminals for easy and quick connection
VISION  Rechar geabl e Products
Sealed Lead Acid Battery
Standards
Unit:mm
19
M8
4
.5
3 4
CTA12-50X CTA12-80XCTA12-75X
CTA12-85X CTA12-100X CTA12-155XCTA12-125X
CTA12-50X 12 50 279 11.0 105 4.13 280 11.0 280 11.0 M8 20.0 44.1
CTA12-75X 12 75 563 22.2 115 4.53 188 7.40 188 7.40 M8 28.5 62.8
CTA12-80X 12 80 508 20.0 110 4.33 231 9.09 231 9.09 M8 31.0 68.4
CTA12-85X 12 85 393 15.5 125 4.92 256 10.1 256 10.1 M8 32.0 70.6
CTA12-100X 12 100 558 22.0 125 4.92 228 8.98 228 8.98 M8 40.0 88.2
CTA12-125X 12 125 561 22.1 105 4.13 316 12.4 316 12.4 M8 49.5 109
CTA12-140X 12 140 428 16.8 177 6.97 253 9.96 253 9.96 M8 48.6 107
CTA12-155X 12 155 546 21.5 125 4.92 315 12.4 315 12.4 M8 59.0 130
TYPE
   Nominal
Voltag e(V)
Capacity